
LOT 5
ENCLAVE AT SUMMER BEACH
REVISION ONE PBK 8/277

HENDERSON ROBERT ALAN ET AL/CHAPMAN-HENDERSON LESL
7368 OXBOW CIRCLE
TALLAHASSEE, GA 32312

00-SB-30-046E-0005-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3043.100

12/08/2021 RK 0.00 115,000 0 0 115,000

STANDARD
8

518,065
3,040

115,000
636,105
45,728

590,377
0

590,377
636,105

0

536,706

2644/943 5/26/2023 WD Q I 01 745,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H.A.A.R. LLC

HENDERSON ROBERT AL

2508/1004 10/22/2021 SW Q I 01 691,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTISAN HOMES LLC

H.A.A.R. LLC

2023
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20208897 CO ISSUED 0 10/25/2021

20208897 NEW CONSTR 0 12/01/2020

HX Base Yr

95993 ENCLAVE MNR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 2,379 153.5836 218.86 520,668 2021 2021 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2101

BAS 1,178 100 1,178 256,528

FGR 420 55 231 50,304

FOP 36 30 11 2,395

FOP 120 30 36 7,840

FUS 923 100 923 200,998

2,677 2,379 518,065

BAS=[YR=2021]  W14 FOP=[YR=2021]  W12 S10 E12 N10 $ S10 W12
S43 FOP=[YR=2021]  S6 E6 FGR=[YR=2021]  S11 E20 N21 W20 S10$
N6 W6 $ E6 N4 E20 N49 $ PTR= E30 FUS=[YR=2021]  E26 S35 W13
S1 W13 N36 $ W30$.
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2021
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 304.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 100 3,040

3,040

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 115,000.00 115,000.00 115,000


